QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD22_17102024151937

AT - Mob : 9826472228

Date : 17-10-2024 15:19:37

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

Item

STONE PENDLE
SET

STONE PENDLE
SET

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

NAJARIA

NAJARIA

MANGALSUTRA

CHAIN

STONE BALI

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

MANGALSUTRA

TGNO

SPS536

SPS423

STO802

STO712

NJIR77

NJR76

MS332

CN413

SBL817

SLR4621

SLR4257

SLR4254

SLR4509

MS412

GWT

4.187

8.498

2.166

1.596

2.100

2.231

5.058

4.062

2.234

5.845

2.203

2.158

2.702

4.331

LWT

0.367

0.310

0.470

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.234

0.140

0.000

0.315

0.096

0.048

0.058

0.438

NWT

3.820

8.188

1.696

1.596

2.100

2.231

4.824

3.922

2.234

5.530

2.107

2.110

2.644

3.893

Stn value

189

372

130

137

50

185

84

68

70

56

HM

165.00

165.00

110.00

110.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

110.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

MRP

354.00

537.00

240.00

110.00

55.00

55.00

192.00

105.00

110.00

240.00

139.00

123.00

125.00

111.00

IMAGE



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

MANGALSUTRA

BRACELET

BRACELET

BRACELET

BRACELET

BRACELET

BRACELET

BRACELET

BRACELET

BRACELET

Total

MS304

BR891

BR903

BR884

BR867

BR897

BR887

BR851

BR853

BR825

4.920

15.157

29.491

28.083

8.280

9.284

27.067

23.842

27.672

8.343

0.250

4.807

20.986

21.164

6.288

6.334

21.014

20.955

20.915

6.085

4.670

10.350

8.505

6.919

1.992

2.950

6.053

2.887

6.757

2.258

36

800

668

761

495

503

653

606

606

468

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

91.00

855.00

723.00

816.00

550.00

558.00

708.00

661.00

661.00

523.00

231.510 131.274 100.236 6,937.000 1,705.000 8,642.000



